Filter Assemblies UL94V-O, Plastic
92mm (3.62”)
120mm (4.7”)
172mm (6.7”)
Assembly
Part Nos.
GRM92-30
GRM92-45
Guard
Part No. G92P
Retainer
Part No. R92P
Media
Part Nos.
M92-30 or
M92-45
Matching Fan Series: OD9220, OD9225, OA92, OA938
Assembly
Part Nos.
GRM172-30
GRM172-45
Guard
Part No. G172P
Retainer
Part No. R172P
Media
Part Nos.
M172-30 or
M172-45
Assembly
Part Nos.
GRM120-30
GRM120-45
Guard
Part No. G120P
Retainer
Part No. R120P
Media
Part Nos.
M120-30 or
M120-45
Matching Fan Series: OD172, OA162, OA172
Matching Fan Series: OD1225, OD1238, OA125, OA109, OA4715
High Impact UL94V-O
plastic Frame
Aerodynamic design helps
to reduce fan noise
Meets UL/cUL 6.35mm
(0.25”) ring spacing
requirement
10557 Metric Drive, Dallas, Texas 75243
Call Us: 800-323-2439 or 214-340-0265
www.OrionFans.com (Orion Fans is a registered Trademark of Knight Electronics, Inc.
10
74351 Guards Brochure:74351 Guards Brochure  5/1/08  3:21 PM  Page 11